 74HC4066 74HCT4066
 CMOS IC
© Shenzhen Fulihao Science & Technology Co., Ltd.  Rev. 1.1 — January 2023
www.fulihao.com  1
QUAD BILATERAL SWITCHES
1. Description
The FLH 74HC4066 and 74HCT4066 have four
independent analog switches. Each switch has two

4. Pinning
5. Schematic diagram
6. Ordering Information
Type Number Package Type Packing
74HC4066D SOP-14 Reel
74HCT4066D SOP-14 Reel
74HC4066PW TSSOP-14 Reel
74HCT4066PW TSSOP-14 Reel
Note: If the physical information is inconsistent with the ordering information, please refer to the actual product.
 74HC4066 74HCT4066